
WOMEN
1

RAMME COELLAR, Camila MEX

SANTOS DOMINGOS, Catarina POR

Bye

LUINI, Sofia ARG

MOSCA, Maria Belen ARG

Bye

WC
COELHO TONTINI, Anita BRA

BECKER GHELLAR, Luiza BRA

Bye

Bye

7
DEL REAL BOBADILLA, Trinidad CHI

AFONSO MAAS, Laura BRA

6
GIUSTI GOMES, Julia BRA

MENNA BARRETO, Gabriela BRA

Bye

EUFRASIO, Gabriela BRA

FAGUNDES, Anna Marya BRA

NASS, Isabella BRA

FREITAS, Livia BRA

WACHOWICZ DE OLIVEIRA, Karen BRA

DAURUISH DUFFORT, Ana Clara BRA

WC
MUNIMIS SPOTORNO, Martina BRA

MARTINS LINS RIBEIRO, Rafaela BRA

Bye

3
CIRNE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA, Cristina BRA

SCHUCK SILVA, Manuela BRA

4
ARANCIBIA BAEZA, Catalina CHI

AHUMADA CARRASCO, Kimberley CHI

Bye

WC
GUERRENO URTLAUF, Siena Sophie PAR

SCHULZ KRUEGER, Amanda BRA

PRUNER E SILVA, Carolina BRA

CANDIA, Aurora CHI

KUDO YKKATAI, Fatima Yuri PAR

DUARTE SOARES, Manoela BRA

ACUNHA DE OLIVEIRA, Ana Julia BRA

LENZ, Susane BRA

Bye

5
ABBUD DE BARROS, Alessandra BRA

ABARZUA BRANCHI, Fernanda BRA

8
RODRIGUES, Martina BRA

GASPAR, Francielle BRA

Bye

BENTJERODT BURGOS, Amalia CHI

BORGES ALTMAYER, Mariana BRA

CORREA SAHAGOFF, Tatiana BRA

HOSSEN, Martina BRA

Bye

PIASKOWY SANTOS, Sofia BRA

CRUZ, Milene Da BRA

Bye

2
SANTAMARIA LANDA, Ainize ESP

DIAZ DE LA IGLESIA, Jimena ESP

C. Ramme Coellar
C. Santos Domingos 1

S. Luini
M. B. Mosca

A. Coelho Tontini
L. Becker Ghellar

T. Del Real Bobadilla
L. Afonso Maas 7

J. Giusti Gomes
G. Menna Barreto 6

C. Cirne Lima De Oliveira
M. Schuck Silva 3

C. Arancibia Baeza
K. Ahumada Carrasco 4

A. Abbud De Barros
F. Abarzua Branchi 5

M. Rodrigues
F. Gaspar 8

S. Piaskowy Santos
M. D. Cruz

A. Santamaria Landa
J. Diaz De La Iglesia 2

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 5 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 8 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 14 pt

Final
€ 0 22 pt

Winner
€ 0 40 pt

Tour Supervisor
Raphael de Carvalho Gonçalves

RELEASED
9 Mar 2026

9:20 AM

Main Referee
Anderson Gonçalves

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. RAMME COELLAR, Camila / SANTOS DOMINGOS, Catarina 943
2. SANTAMARIA LANDA, Ainize / DIAZ DE LA IGLESIA, Jimena 538
3. CIRNE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA, Cristina / SCHUCK SILVA, Ma… 478
4. ARANCIBIA BAEZA, Catalina / AHUMADA CARRASCO, Ki… 276
5. ABBUD DE BARROS, Alessandra / ABARZUA BRANCHI, F… 168
6. GIUSTI GOMES, Julia / MENNA BARRETO, Gabriela 116
7. DEL REAL BOBADILLA, Trinidad / AFONSO MAAS, Laura 99
8. RODRIGUES, Martina / GASPAR, Francielle 51

Withdrawals Retirements

FIP BRONZE JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE , BRA

13 Mar 2026 - 15 Mar 2026 | € 4,250

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


