

WOMEN

1	1 RAMME COELLAR, Camila SANTOS DOMINGOS, Catarina	MEX POR	C. Ramme Coellar C. Santos Domingos 1				
2	Bye						
3	LUINI, Sofia MOSCA, Maria Belen	ARG ARG	S. Luini M. B. Mosca				
4	Bye						
5 WC	COELHO TONTINI, Anita BECKER GHELLAR, Luiza	BRA BRA	A. Coelho Tontini L. Becker Ghellar				
6	Bye						
7	Bye						
8	7 DEL REAL BOBADILLA, Trinidad AFONSO MAAS, Laura	CHI BRA	T. Del Real Bobadilla L. Afonso Maas 7				
9	6 GIUSTI GOMES, Julia MENNA BARRETO, Gabriela	BRA BRA	J. Giusti Gomes G. Menna Barreto 6				
10	Bye						
11	EUFRASIO, Gabriela FAGUNDES, Anna Marya	BRA BRA					
12	NASS, Isabella FREITAS, Livia	BRA BRA					
13	WACHOWICZ DE OLIVEIRA, Karen DAURUISH DUFFORT, Ana Clara	BRA BRA					
14 WC	MUNIMIS SPOTORNO, Martina MARTINS LINS RIBEIRO, Rafaela	BRA BRA					
15	Bye						
16	3 CIRNE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA, Cristina SCHUCK SILVA, Manuela	BRA BRA	C. Cirne Lima De Oliveira M. Schuck Silva 3				
17	4 ARANCIBIA BAEZA, Catalina AHUMADA CARRASCO, Kimberley	CHI CHI	C. Arancibia Baeza K. Ahumada Carrasco 4				
18	Bye						
19 WC	GUERRENO URTLAU, Siena Sophie SCHULZ KRUEGER, Amanda	PAR BRA					
20	PRUNER E SILVA, Carolina CANDIA, Aurora	BRA CHI					
21	KUDO YKKATAI, Fatima Yuri DUARTE SOARES, Manoela	PAR BRA					
22	ACUNHA DE OLIVEIRA, Ana Julia LENZ, Susane	BRA BRA					
23	Bye						
24	5 ABBUD DE BARROS, Alessandra ABARZUA BRANCHI, Fernanda	BRA BRA	A. Abbud De Barros F. Abarzua Branchi 5				
25	8 RODRIGUES, Martina GASPAR, Francielle	BRA BRA	M. Rodrigues F. Gaspar 8				
26	Bye						
27	BENTJERODT BURGOS, Amalia BORGES ALTMAYER, Mariana	CHI BRA					
28	CORREA SAHAGOFF, Tatiana HOSEN, Martina	BRA BRA					
29	Bye						
30	PIASKOWY SANTOS, Sofia CRUZ, Milene Da	BRA BRA	S. Piaskowy Santos M. D. Cruz				
31	Bye						
32	2 SANTAMARIA LANDA, Ainize DIAZ DE LA IGLESIA, Jimena	ESP ESP	A. Santamaria Landa J. Diaz De La Iglesia 2				

Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final	Winner
€ 0 3 pt	€ 0 5 pt	€ 0 8 pt	€ 0 14 pt	€ 0 22 pt	€ 0 40 pt

Tour Supervisor Raphael de Carvalho Gonçalves	RELEASED 9 Mar 2026 9:20 AM	Main Referee Anderson Gonçalves	Seeded teams	Withdrawals	Retirements																		
			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>TEAM</th> <th>POINTS</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>1. RAMME COELLAR, Camila / SANTOS DOMINGOS, Catarina</td> <td>943</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2. SANTAMARIA LANDA, Ainize / DIAZ DE LA IGLESIA, Jimena</td> <td>538</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3. CIRNE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA, Cristina / SCHUCK SILVA, Ma...</td> <td>478</td> </tr> <tr> <td>4. ARANCIBIA BAEZA, Catalina / AHUMADA CARRASCO, Ki...</td> <td>276</td> </tr> <tr> <td>5. ABBUD DE BARROS, Alessandra / ABARZUA BRANCHI, F...</td> <td>168</td> </tr> <tr> <td>6. GIUSTI GOMES, Julia / MENNA BARRETO, Gabriela</td> <td>116</td> </tr> <tr> <td>7. DEL REAL BOBADILLA, Trinidad / AFONSO MAAS, Laura</td> <td>99</td> </tr> <tr> <td>8. RODRIGUES, Martina / GASPAR, Francielle</td> <td>51</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	TEAM	POINTS	1. RAMME COELLAR, Camila / SANTOS DOMINGOS, Catarina	943	2. SANTAMARIA LANDA, Ainize / DIAZ DE LA IGLESIA, Jimena	538	3. CIRNE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA, Cristina / SCHUCK SILVA, Ma...	478	4. ARANCIBIA BAEZA, Catalina / AHUMADA CARRASCO, Ki...	276	5. ABBUD DE BARROS, Alessandra / ABARZUA BRANCHI, F...	168	6. GIUSTI GOMES, Julia / MENNA BARRETO, Gabriela	116	7. DEL REAL BOBADILLA, Trinidad / AFONSO MAAS, Laura	99	8. RODRIGUES, Martina / GASPAR, Francielle	51		
TEAM	POINTS																						
1. RAMME COELLAR, Camila / SANTOS DOMINGOS, Catarina	943																						
2. SANTAMARIA LANDA, Ainize / DIAZ DE LA IGLESIA, Jimena	538																						
3. CIRNE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA, Cristina / SCHUCK SILVA, Ma...	478																						
4. ARANCIBIA BAEZA, Catalina / AHUMADA CARRASCO, Ki...	276																						
5. ABBUD DE BARROS, Alessandra / ABARZUA BRANCHI, F...	168																						
6. GIUSTI GOMES, Julia / MENNA BARRETO, Gabriela	116																						
7. DEL REAL BOBADILLA, Trinidad / AFONSO MAAS, Laura	99																						
8. RODRIGUES, Martina / GASPAR, Francielle	51																						